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Step 1: Connections e e

Connect Included
Power supplies to
Transmitter (TX)
and Receiver (RX)

Fiber

THER *

HDMI Extender TX HDMI Extender RX

HDbitT Over Fiber Sender HDbItT Over Fiber Sender Insert SFP mOdu Ies

into Transmitter (TX)
and Receiver (RX)

Connect Transmitter (TX)
to Receiver (RX) using
Single Mode Fiber with LC
connectors

LC UPC
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Using HDMI cables,
connect video source
to TX input and video
display to RX output

Step 2: LED Indicators

Data Transmission:
Lights solid green

Power: Lights solid

blue when device is Connection: Flashes .
. when there is data
powered on green when there is a .
. transmission between
connection between TX and RX
TX and RX

Step 3: IR Extenders (Optional

/ Scan for more info: \

Connect IR OUT
extender to TX and
IR IN extender to RX
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